Firm

Price

Project Approach/Scope

Personnel/Experience

Intangibles

Local Preference

Total Score

Base | Other

Comments and Score (0 worst to 45 best)

Comments and Score (0 worst to 40 best)

Comments and Score (0 worst to 10 best)

Comments and Score (0 no or 5 yes)

(O worst to 100 best)

AECOM

1350 Deming Way
Suite 100

Middleton, WI 53562
Attn: Carla Fischer, P.E.
608-836-9800

$59,660 | $2,890

20

23

45

Brown and Caldwell
8383 Greenway Blvd.
Suite 600

Middleton, WI 53562

Attn: James Bachhuber, P.H.

608-826-7348

$158,788 -

41

37

86

MSA Professional Services
2901 International Lane
Suite 300

Madison, WI 53704-3135
Attn: Eric Thompson, P.E.
608-242-7779

$124,390 -

35

29

69

Montgomery Associates
119 South Main Street
Suite A

Cottage Grove, WI 53527
608-223-9585

$125,600 -

40

32

77




